
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

9 

18 

10 

13 

1 

4 

14 

2 

3 

16 

12 

6 

19 

5 

8 

7 

15 

11 

17 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

Ghost Racing Team 

VDR Racing 

JESS NOMAD Team 

SISD SENIOR 

J u m e i r a h  E n g l i s h  S p e a k i n g   S c h o o l  A r a b i a n  R a n c h e s  

DESC Team 6 

Dubai College 

P1 Racing 

Bradenton Prep Academy 

DESC Team 1 

UPS 2 

DESC Team 7 

DESC Team 4 

DESC Team 5 

Team Apex 

DESC Team 3 

DESC Team 2 

UPS 1 

Super Snails Team 

Laps 

29 

30 

30 

29 

27 

30 

29 

30 

26 

28 

26 

27 

28 

28 

28 

28 

19 

25 

21 

Diff 

0.174 

0.216 

0.223 

0.769 

0.877 

1.048 

1.178 

2.031 

2.939 

3.369 

3.686 

3.786 

4.197 

4.606 

5.582 

5.604 

6.688 

18.732 

Gap 

0.174 

0.042 

0.007 

0.546 

0.108 

0.171 

0.130 

0.853 

0.908 

0.430 

0.317 

0.100 

0.411 

0.409 

0.976 

0.022 

1.084 

12.044 

Best Tm 

1:10.534 

1:10.708 

1:10.750 

1:10.757 

1:11.303 

1:11.411 

1:11.582 

1:11.712 

1:12.565 

1:13.473 

1:13.903 

1:14.220 

1:14.320 

1:14.731 

1:15.140 

1:16.116 

1:16.138 

1:17.222 

1:29.266 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

1  KART NO 11, 12 AND 17 - BACK OF THE GRID FOR FINAL RACE DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG 

Printed: 10/12/2017 20:37:02 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Emirates Schools Karting Championship  

  SENIOR Round 2 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 18:13:41 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

10/12/2017 18:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

18 

10 

9 

14 

13 

1 

4 

16 

19 

2 

3 

8 

12 

5 

6 

11 

7 

17 

15 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

VDR Racing 

JESS NOMAD Team 

Ghost Racing Team 

Dubai College 

SISD SENIOR 

J u m e i r a h  E n g l i s h  S p e a k i n g   S c h o o l  A r a b i a n  R a n c h e s  

DESC Team 6 

DESC Team 1 

DESC Team 4 

P1 Racing 

Bradenton Prep Academy 

Team Apex 

UPS 2 

DESC Team 5 

DESC Team 7 

UPS 1 

DESC Team 3 

Super Snails Team 

DESC Team 2 

Laps 

47 

47 

47 

47 

47 

45 

45 

45 

45 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

43 

42 

41 

34 

31 

Diff 

45.527 

46.068 

55.610 

1:05.582 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

45.527 

0.541 

9.542 

9.972 

2 Laps 

30.202 

0.255 

19.535 

1 Lap 

19.937 

8.589 

8.109 

6.364 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:10.118 

1:09.948 

1:10.116 

1:10.816 

1:10.316 

1:11.142 

1:10.749 

1:12.627 

1:13.001 

1:10.920 

1:11.847 

1:14.695 

1:13.345 

1:13.972 

1:13.765 

1:16.055 

1:14.452 

1:21.202 

1:15.786 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

3  

4  

KART NO 2,4 AND 15 - 2 LAPS DEDUCTION DUE TO STINT TIME INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 7 - 3 LAPS DEDUCTION DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG 

KART NO 3 - 20 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PIT TIME INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 11 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 10/12/2017 20:38:17 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

45.527 

Avg. Speed 

55.612 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.948 

Best Speed 

61.760 

Best Lap by 

10 - JESS NOMAD Team 

 

Emirates Schools Karting Championship  

  SENIOR Round 2 

Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:17:12 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

10/12/2017 19:10 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

18 

10 

9 

14 

13 

1 

4 

16 

19 

2 

3 

8 

12 

5 

6 

11 

7 

17 

15 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

VDR Racing 

JESS NOMAD Team 

Ghost Racing Team 

Dubai College 

SISD SENIOR 

J u m e i r a h  E n g l i s h  S p e a k i n g   S c h o o l  A r a b i a n  R a n c h e s  

DESC Team 6 

DESC Team 1 

DESC Team 4 

P1 Racing 

Bradenton Prep Academy 

Team Apex 

UPS 2 

DESC Team 5 

DESC Team 7 

UPS 1 

DESC Team 3 

Super Snails Team 

DESC Team 2 

Laps 

47 

47 

47 

47 

47 

45 

45 

45 

45 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

43 

42 

41 

34 

31 

Diff 

45.527 

46.068 

55.610 

1:05.582 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

45.527 

0.541 

9.542 

9.972 

2 Laps 

30.202 

0.255 

19.535 

1 Lap 

19.937 

8.589 

8.109 

6.364 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:10.118 

1:09.948 

1:10.116 

1:10.816 

1:10.316 

1:11.142 

1:10.749 

1:12.627 

1:13.001 

1:10.920 

1:11.847 

1:14.695 

1:13.345 

1:13.972 

1:13.765 

1:16.055 

1:14.452 

1:21.202 

1:15.786 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  KART NO 13 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 10/12/2017 20:38:17 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

45.527 

Avg. Speed 

55.612 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.948 

Best Speed 

61.760 

Best Lap by 

10 - JESS NOMAD Team 

 

Emirates Schools Karting Championship  

  SENIOR Round 2 

Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:17:12 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

10/12/2017 19:10 
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